L23000240131

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
·
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



200456148622

2025 AUG 19 AH 9: 58 2005 /1

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 · Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 · 1-800-342-8062 · Fax (850) 222-1222

Dze Design and B	uild LLC.	·	
Please Debit FCA00	00000003 For: 25		
Thank you Seth Ne	eley		
1+01			
			TD Para Mile 51
			TD Partnership File
		1	oreign Corp. File
			C. File
		l	ictitious Name File
		i i	rnde/Service Mark
			lerger File
		1	Arr, of Amend. Fife
		R	RA Resignation
		[Dissolution / Withdrawal
		<i>i</i>	Annual Report / Reinstatement
		0	Cert. Copy
		F	Photo Copy
		(Certificate of Good Standing
		(Certificate of Status
		(Certificate of Fictitious Name
		(Corp Record Search
,		(Officer Search
4	7/	F	Fictitious Search
Signature		F	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by:		[JCC 1 or 3 File
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(JCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time	(JCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	. Will Pick Up	(Courier

COVER LETTER

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	Registration S Division of Co			
SURIFO	DZE DES	SIGN AND BUILD LLC		
SOBJEC	-1·	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		ERIK LICHTER		
			Name of Person	
				
			Firm/Company	
		5805 BLUE LAGOON D	RIVE, SUITE 178	
			Address	
		MIAMI, FL 33126		
	Name of Person THE LICHTER LAW GROUP Firm/Company 5805 BLUE LAGOON DRIVE, SUITE 178 Address			
				otification)
For furthe	er information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
ERIK LI	CHTER			
	Name o	f Person		ime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
I I	Mailing Addres Registration S Division of C	Section orporations	Street Address: Registration S Division of Co	
I	P.O. Box 632	7	The Centre of	Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILLED

2025 AUG 19 AM 9:59

DZE	DESIGN	AND	RIIII	(D)	HC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

Florida document number L23000240737	were filed on 05/16/2023 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here
	tompung nere.
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3050 Biscayne Blvd
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	#601
	Miami, FL 33137
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	3050 Biscayne Blvd
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	#601
	Miami, Fl. 33137
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	duress on our records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	PRIME MORTGAGE PARTNERS LLC	1309 COFFEEN AVENUE, SUITE 1200	≣ Add
		SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Remove
			□Change
MGR	lgor Dze	3050 Biscayne Blvd	🗆 Add
		#601	□Remove
		Miami, FL 33137	Change
MGR	Libria Dze	3050 Biscayne Blvd	
		#601	□Remove
		Miami, FL 33137	
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			∏Change.

			-		-	
						
		_				
	·					
	-					
						
		<u> </u>			 	
	 -	 -	 _			~
	 					202g þ
		·	<u> </u>			8U6
		_		<u> </u>	1000	
		<u></u>			11 C.	*
	·					· 🗸
						
						
			-· ,	<u> </u>		
Effective date, if other than the date from effective date is listed, the date must be Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department of the properties and the date of the	e specific and cannot b k does not meet the : artiment of State's re	e prior to date applicable si cords.	of filing or mor atutory filing	e than 90 days afte requirements, th	is date will not	be listed as
d is filed.	are, our not an effec	uve une, at	12:01 a.m. on	the earmer of: (b) The 90th d	ay after the
HINE 3	2025	· ,				
Dated JUNE 3		A				

Filing Fee: \$25.00